
 
 
 
 

Payday Advance Fees and Examples 
Fee is $17.64 per $100 advanced 

Term is 8 to 31 days based on pay date 
Amounts from $100 to $420 in $10 increments  

A $425 loan is also offered 

APR (Annual Percentage Rate) varies based on advance term 
 

 
 

Advance 
Amount 

Advance 
Fee 

Total 
Amount 

APR 
(Assumes 14-day term) 

 

$100 
 

$17.64 
 

$117.64 
 

459.90% 
 

$200 
 

$35.28 
 

$235.28 
 

459.90% 
 

$300 
 

$52.92 
 

$352.92 
 

459.90% 
 

$400 
 

$70.56 
 

$470.56 
 

459.90% 
 

$425 
 

$74.97 
 

$499.97 
 

459.90% 
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