

Payday Advance Fees and Examples

Fee is \$17.64 per \$100 advanced
Term is 8 to 31 days based on pay date
Amounts from \$100 to \$420 in \$10 increments
A \$425 loan is also offered
APR (Annual Percentage Rate) varies based on advance term

Advance Amount	Advance Fee	Total Amount	APR (Assumes 14-day term)
\$100	\$17.64	\$117.64	459.90%
\$200	\$35.28	\$235.28	459.90%
\$300	\$52.92	\$352.92	459.90%
\$400	\$70.56	\$470.56	459.90%
\$425	\$74.97	\$499.97	459.90%